2018 FLOOR COVERING INSTALLATION

TECHNICAL DIRECTORY

The Technical Directory was developed to provide the flooring industry with direct technical support contacts, including phone
numbers, websites, and email addresses for floor covering manufacturers, distributors and consultants in one location. Visit
www.fcica.com for the most up-to-date directory information. Thank you to our Technical Directory sponsors, Bonitz Flooring
Group, DCO Commercial Floors, Inside Edge Commercial Interior Services, LLC and Synergy Flooring Ltd.
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Advanced Adhesive
Technologies (AAT)
www.aatglue.com and
www.problemsolveradhesive.com
Greg Wood

techservice @aatglue.com

p. (706) 226-0610

f. (706) 278-6207

FCICA member since 1987

Advanced Moisture Control, Inc.
www.advancedmoisturecontrol.com

Hank Bruflodt
info@advancedmoisturecontrol.com

p. (949) 788-1430

Allied Construction
Technologies (AC Tech)
www.actechperforms.com

Mac Krauss
mkrauss@actechperforms.com
p. (757) 855-5104

f. (757) 855-5108

FCICA member since 2013

Altro-USA
www.altro.com
Michael Hafferty
mhafferty@altro.com
p. (978) 642-0128

Amorim Cork Composites
www.amorimcorkcomposites.com
Larry Lyons
llyons.acc@amorim.com

p. (262) 869-9006

f. (262) 862-2500

FCICA member since 2016

ARDEX Americas
www.ardexamericas.com

Seth Pevarnik
seth.pevarnik@ardexamericas.com
p. (728) 203-5215

f. (124) 857-3081

FCICA member since 1993

Artistic Finishes Inc.
www.artisticfinishes.com

Bill Treiber
btreiber@artisticfinishes.com
p. (651) 301-0387

f. (651) 631-3705

FCICA member since 2014

Atlas Carpet Mills

and Masland Contract
Ken Kennedy

ken.kennedy @tdgcommercial.com
p. (251) 679-3594
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Beno J. Gundlach Co.
www.benojgundlachco.com

Mike Pearson
mike.pearson@benojgundlachco.com
p. (618) 233-1781 ext. 106

f. (618) 233-3636

Bentley Mills
www.bentleymills.com

Bob Reince

bob.reince @bentleymills.com
p. (800) 423-4709

f. (626) 333-3103

Better Tools
www.better-tools.com

Lori Rhoads

Irhoads @americancuttingedge.com
p. (800) 798-6657

f. (888) 900-9136

FCICA member since 2016

Blakely Products Co.
www.blakelyproducts.com

Jake Saffert
jake.saffert@blakelyproducts.com
p. (810) 334-1356

f. (586) 771-8780

FCICA member since 2017

Blochinger & Company
Bob Blochinger
bob@blochinger.net

p. (354) 830-4426

FCICA member since 2014

Bloomshurg CGarpet
www.bloomsburgcarpet.com
Jim Cody
jcody@bloomshurgcarpet.com
p. (212) 688-7441

f. (212) 688-9218

Bona US
www.hona.com

Dee Lenston
dee.lenston@bona.com
p. (303) 923-6640

f. (303) 923-1440

FCICA member since 2012

Bostik, Inc.
www.bostik.com/US

Chad Bulen
chad.bulen@bostik.com
p. (414) 607-1366

f. (414) T74-8075

FGICA member since 2002

Brewer Contract Consulting
www.brewercontractconsulting.com
Chuck Brewer

chrewer@san.rr.com

p. (858) 272-1992

FCICA member since 2016

Brickman CGonsulting
www.brickmanconsulting.com
Howard Brickman

howard @brickmanconsulting.com
p. (781) 659-7209

FGICA member since 2014

Burke Industries
www.burkeind.com

Dan Garrison
dangarrison@burkeindustries.com
p. (800) 669-7010 ext. 417

f. (408) 291-8432

C & C Wholesale Distributors
www.ccwhole.com

Nathan Potts

nathanp@ccwhole.com

p. (512) 837-1380

f. (972) 241-0654

Capri Collections
www.capricollections.com
Graham Capobianco
graham@capricollections.com
p. (800) 492-2613

FCICA member since 2010

Carpet Cushions and Supplies
www.carpetcushions.com

Al Ross

aross@alltileccs.com

p. (847) 364-6760

f. (847) 364-6760

FCICA member since 2018

CBC Americas Corp.
www.cbcflooring.com

Jeff Katz
jkatz@chcamerica.com

p. (319) 896-9671

f. (704) 825-7925

Ceramic Tool Company
www.ceramictool.com

Peggy Heuler
peggy@ceramictool.com

p. (262) 522-6334

f. (262) 513-9332

FCICA member since 2013
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Chilewich Sultan LLC
www.chilewich.com

Greg Epperson
gepperson@chilewich.com
p. (706) 686-4667

FCIGA member since 2017

Construction Specialties Inc.
WWW.C-Sgroup.com

Lori Neitz

Lneitz@c-sgroup.com

p. (570) 546-4614

FCICA member since 2015

Construction Specialties, Inc.
WWW.C-sgroup.com

Ed Breon

ebreon@c-sgroup.com

p. (570) 546-4515

f. (570) 546-7771

FCICA member since 2015

Crossville, Inc.
www.crossvilleinc.com
Noah Chitty
nchitty@crossvilleinc.com
p. (931) 484-2110 ext. 3115
f. (931) 456-2956

Custom Building Products
www.custombuildingproducts.com
Mike Micalizzi
mmicalizzi@cbpmail.net

p. (562) 968-2980 ext. 6150

f. (562) 903-2697

FCICA member since 2016

CustomTech a Custom
Building Products Company
www.customtechflooring.com

Matt Minney

mminney@chpmail.net

p. (717) 719-3112

FCICA member since 2018

Denver Hardwood
www.denverhardwood.com
Lavinia Rathbun

Irathbun@ denverhardwood.com
p. (720) 556-3366

Dependable, LLC
www.floorprep.com
Mex Keene
info@dependable.us

p. (440) 333-1123

f. (440) 333-3781
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Divergent Adhesives
www.Divergentadhesives.com
Sonny Callaham
sonny@divergentadhesives.com
p. (407) 383-6446

FCICA member since 2018

DriTac Flooring Products LLC
www.dritac.com

David Jackson

djackson@dritac.com

p. (951) 204-5791

f. (973) 614-9099

FCICA member since 2016

EnvirOx, LLC
www.enviroxclean.com

Jeff Sorensen
jeff.sorensen@enviroxclean.com
p. (217) 516-1608

FCICA member since 2017

Fishman Flooring Solutions
www.[fishman.com

Devon “D” Clark
devon.clark@Lfishman.com

p. (410) 633-2500

f. (410) 633-1822

FCICA member since 2017

ATLANTA

ASHEVILLE

AUGUSTA

CHARLESTON

CHARLOTTE

COLUMBIA

GREENVILLE

HILTON HEAD

KNOXVILLE
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FlashCove
www.flashcove.com
Brent Fike
bfike@flashcove.com
p. (419) 701-5116

FLEXCO
www.flexcofloors.com
Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com
p. (800) 633-3151

Floor Covering Services
& Consultants
www.floorconsult.com

Reggie Hill
reggie@floorconsult.com

p. (302) 325-3801

f. (302) 325-2592

FGICA member since 2015

Forbo Flooring Systems
www.forboflooringna.com

Dave Paulson
dave.paulson@forbo.com

p. (570) 450-0314

f. (670) 450-0330

JACKSONVILLE

NASHVILLE

NEW ORLEANS

PITTSBURGH

RALEIGH

RICHMOND

ROANOKE

TAMPA

WINSTON-SALEM

Fall 2018

Franklin International
www.titebond.com

Mark Roberts
markroberts@franklininternational.com
p. (800) 347-4583

f. (614) 445-1295

Full Spectrum
Flooring Technology
http:/ /flooringtechnology.com
Kelly Mortensen
kmortensen@verizon.net

p. (804) 716-3495

FCICA member since 2016

GCP Applied Technologies
https:/ /gcpat.com/en

Curtis Colegrove

curtis.colegrove @gcpat.com

p. (909) 622-3537

FCICA member since 2015

Gerflor
www.gerflorusa.com

Ron Baker

technical @gerflorusa.com
p. (877) 437-3567

f. (877) 219-1921

FCICA member since 2015

Gondola Train
www.gondolatrain.com
Brad Walsh
gondola@gondolatrain.com
p. (608) 763-4216

f. (608) 763-4255

FCICA member since 2017

Ground Zero Electrostatics
www.gndzero.com

Anthony Murfin
anthony@gndzero.com

p. (941) 751-7581 ext. 1001

f. (941) 751-7586

H.B. Fuller Construction
Products
www.hbfuller-cp.com

Ron Sheldon
ronald.sheldon@hbfuller.com

p. (440) 453-5069

FCICA member since 1987

Halo Floors
www.chcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
jkatz@chcamerica.com
p. (919) 896-9671

f. (104) 825-7925



Hank’s Specialities
www.hanksspec.com

Bill Harris
hillh@hanksspec.com

p. (612) 940-7937

f. (651) 604-6866

FGICA member since 1992

Helmitin Adhesives
www.helmitinadhesives.com
Cathy Panagakos
¢.panagakos@helmitin.com
p. (864) 380-1162

f. (864) 609-9190

FCICA member since 2011

Hilliard & Sons Inc.
Patrick G. Hilliard
hilliardsonsi672 @bellsouth.net
p. (251) 478-6389

f. (251) 478-6374

Impax Technology Group
www.kool-glide.com

Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com

p. (706) 623-8074

f. (513) 528-8013

Kahrs International
www.kahrs.com

Chuck Antonucci
chuck.antonucci@kahrs.com
p. (800) 800-5247

f. (407) 260-9933

Karndean Designflooring
www.karndean.com

Steve Huth
steve.huth@karndean.com

p. (888) 266-4343

f. (800) 887-7043

KOSTER American Corp.
www.kosterusa.com

Matthew Sorensen
matt@kosterusa.com

p. (757) 689-1175

f. (757) 425-9951

FCICA member since 2009

Laticrete International Inc.
www.laticrete.com

Mitch Hawkins
wmhawkins@laticrete.com

p. (203) 393-0010 ext. 369

f. (203) 393-1948

FGICA member since 2002
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LATICRETE SUPERCAP, LLC
www.laticretesupercap.com

Aaron Abbott
agabhott@|aticretesupercap.com

p. (203) 393-0010 ext. 1950

f. (203) 393-1948

FGICA member since 2012

Leister Technologies, LLC
www.leister.com/en/plastic-welding/flooring
Dave Rothbard

david.rothbard @leister.com

p. (630) 760-1005

f. (630) 760-1001

FCICA member since 2017

LGM & Associates
www.lgmandassociates.com
Lew Migliore
lgmtcs@optilink.us

p. (706) 370-5888

f. (106) 270-0482

FCICA member since 2006

Lignomat USA
www.lignomatusa.com
Shellie Knight
sales@lignomat.com
p. (503) 257-8957

f. (503) 256-3844

Loba-Wakaol, LLC
www.loba-wakol.com

Don Jewell

don.jewell @loba-wakol.com
p. (704) 975-8890

f. (104) 527-5922

FCICA member since 2011

Lonseal, Inc.
www.lonseal.com

Aaron Hart

technical @lonseal.com

p. (800) 832-7111 ext. 140
f. (888) 566-7325

Malish Corporation (The)
www.malish.com

Tom Van de Motter
tomv@malish.com

p. (440) 364-1500

f. (440) 951-0293

FCICA member since 2015

Mannington Commercial
www.mannington.com

Kelly Parker
kelly_parker@mannington.com

p. (800) 241-2262 ext. 3

f. (706) 602-6386

Mannington Resilient Floors
www.mannington.com

Dennis Bradway
dennis_bradway@mannington.com

p. (856) 339-5836

f. (856) 339-6108

MAPEI CORP. - USA
WWW.mapei.com

Audrey Chapman
achapman@mapei.com

p. (954) 246-8724

FCICA member since 1999

MAPEI INC. - CANADA
Www.mapei.com

Pierre Hebert
phebert@mapei.com

p. (800) 361-9309 ext. 81235
f. (450) 901-0196

FCICA member since 1999

MATS Inc.
www.matsinc.com

Kevin Phillips
kphillips@matsinc.com
p. (603) 508-1230

f. (800) 628-7462

FCICA member since 2017

Mercier Wood Flooring
www.mercierwoodflooring.com

Jocelyn Normand

technicalservice @mercierwoodflooring.com
p. (481) 248-1785 ext. 245

f. (418) 248-9126

Metroflor Corporation
www.metroflorcorp.com

David Altman
daltman@metroflorcorp.com
p. (706) 817-0798

f. (706) 243-4761

FCICA member since 2014

Michael Halebian & Co.
www.michaglhalebian.com

Rob Todd, LEED AP

rtodd @michaelhalebian.com

p. (201) 935-3535 ext. 572

f. (201) 964-4453

FCICA member since 1982

Milliken & Co.
www.milliken.com

Mike Del Vacchio
michael.delvacchio@milliken.com
p. (800) 241-4826 ext. 2

f. (706) 880-3725
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NAC Products
www.nacproducts.com
Brian Petit
bpetit@nacproducts.com
p. (800) 633-4622

f. (330) 644-3557

NICFI

http:/ /www.nicfi.org

Bob Blochinger
bhob@blochinger.net

p. (954) 830-4426

FCICA member since 2015

nora systems, Inc.
www.nora.com/us

Marc ligenfritz
marc.ilgenfritz@nora.com
p. (800) 336-5096 ext. 159
f. (603) 894-0637

FCICA member since 1988

Novalis International

http:/ /www.novalisinnovativeflooring.us
Jim Kups

jim.kups@novalis-intl.com

p. (704) 799-1111 ext. 300

FCICA member since 2018

Pacific Solutions
www.pacific-solutions.com
Robert Noe
sales@pacific-solutions.com
p. (858) 676-9818 ext. 206
f. (858) 675-9377

Pro Wood and
Flooring Systems
www.prowoodsystems.com
Lou Giannini
Igiannini@prospeclic.com
p. (914) 665-0654 ext. 302
f. (914) 668-3416

Procedo Flooring
www.procedoflooring.com
Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com

p. (866) 955-8291

f. (419) 436-4302

Professional Flooring Supply
www.professionalflooring.com

D.J. Lee
marketing@professionalflooring.com

p. (817) 834-4737

f. (817) 568-0817

FCICA member since 2018
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Protect All Flooring
www.protectallflooring.com
Jerry Lee
jlee@protect-allflooring.com
p. (800) 544-9538

FCICA member since 2014

RFMS

www.rfms.com

Dave Dumoulin
ddumoulin@rfms.com

p. (513) 617-0738

f. (205) 561-5142

FCICA member since 2010

ROBERTS Consolidated Inc.
www.robertsconsolidated.com

Tracy Muller

tmuller@gep.com

p. (561) 994-5550 ext. 2311

FCICA member since 2016

Roppe Corp.
WWW.roppe.com

Rex Smallwood
rex@rhctechnical.com

p. (800) 537-9527

FCIGA member since 2000
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Safeharbor Software, Inc.
www.carpetestimating.com

Larry Nickerson
stnick@carpetestimating.com

p. (727) 360-0004

f. (127) 360-0002

SafelLandings Worldwide LLC
www.safelandings.com

Rachael Anderson
info@safelandings.com

p. (210) 764-1000

Salesmaster Associates, Inc.
www.salesmasterflooring.com

Chris Kelbaugh

chris@salesmaster.com

p. (631) 242-0100 ext. 116

f. (631) 242-1002

Schionox-HPS
www.hpsubfloors.com
David Stowell
dstowell@hpsubfloors.com
p. (256) 483-9566

f. (256) 246-0346

FCICA member since 2011

Seam Master Industries
www.traxxcorp.com

Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com

p. (706) 280-8149

f. (909) 623-8074

Seneca Millwork Inc.
www.senecamillwork.com
Tony Stahl
tstahl@senecamillwork.com
p. (419) 435-6671 ext. 4563
f. (419) 435-5688

Shaw Industries Inc.
www.shawinc.com

Woody Belflower
woody.belflower@shawinc.com
p. (706) 532-4418

FCICA member since 1992

Sika Corporation
www.usa.sika.com

Mike Croes

croes.mike @us.sika.com
p. (732) 207-1609

f. (201) 933-6225

FCICA member since 2015

Sin Pauk Trading
www.sinpaukflooring.com
Kyaw Zay Ya
sinpauktrading@gmail.com
p. (951) 856-0323

FCICA member since 2014

Somerset Hardwood Flooring
www.somersetfloors.com

Tony Miraldi
tmiraldi@somersetwood.com

p. (606) 678-2842

f. (606) 678-0283

Spartan Surfaces
www.spartansurfaces.com
Joey Lester
jlester@spartansurfaces.com
p. (404) 379-9657

f. (410) 838-7619

FCICA member since 2011

Sponge Cushion, Inc.

A Leggett & Platt Co.
www.sponge-cushion.com

Joel Cartee
joel.cartee@sponge-cushion.com
p. (800) 435-4062 ext. 31249

f. (815) 942-9636

FCICA member since 1985

ENDORSES

CIM sets the industry standard
for all those that are involved
in the management of
commercial flooring projects

Learn more at:

www.FCICA.com/CIM
(248) 661-5015
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Spray-Lock, Inc.
www.spraylock.com

Cory Thomas
cjthomas@spraylock.com
p. (423) 305-6151 ext. 133
f. (423) 305-6150

FGICA member since 2015

STAUF USA, LLC
www.staufusa.com

Mark Long
Mark.Long@staufusa.com
p. (901) 820-0007

FCICA member since 2015

Summitville Tiles
www.summitville.com
Joe Dutt
jdutt@summitville.com
p. (330) 223-1511

f. (330) 223-1414

Sz15 Logistics
www.sz15logistics.com

Chip Deringer
chderinger@sz15logistics.com
p. (419) 619-9842

f. (419) 928-0350

FGICA member since 2014

Takiron
www.chcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
jkatz@chcamerica.com
p. (919) 896-9671

f. (704) 825-7925

Tarkett/Johnsonite
www.tarkettna.com

Don Styka
don.styka@tarkett.com

p. (216) 973-3745

FCICA member since 1993

Tarkett/Tandus-Centiva
www.tanduscentiva.com
John-Eric Bolger
john.bolger@tarkett.com

p. (706) 264-7714

#2018 TECHNICAL DIRECTORY

Tek Stil Concepts, Inc.
www.tekstilconcepts.com
Adam Baker
adam.baker@windstream.net
p. (856) 428-4464

f. (856) 429-6532

FCICA member since 1997

Teragren Bamboo Flooring,
Panels & Veneer
www.teragren.com

Ron Oliver

info@teragren.com

p. (800) 929-6333

f. (206) 842-9456

Titan Lahoratories
www.titanlabs.net

Jamie Smith

jamie @titanlabs.net

p. (800) 475-3300

f. (214) 638-1220

TOLI International
www.chcflooring.com
Jeff Katz
jkatz@chcamerica.com
p. (919) 896-9671

f. (704) 825-1925

Tools4Flooring.com
www.tools4flooring.com
Nick Jannett
njannett@ejwelch.com

p. (314) 739-2273

f. (314) 739-8806

FCICA member since 2016

Tramex Ltd.
www.tramexmeters.com

Ged Byrne

technical @tramexmeters.com
p. (800) 234-5849

FCICA member since 2012

Traxx Corporation
www.traxxcorp.com
Michael Lassetter
mlassetter@traxxcorp.com
p. (706) 280-8149

f. (909) 623-8074

FCICA member since 2012

Turbo Heat Welding Tools
www.turboheatweldingtools.com

Leo Martinez Jr.
info@turboheatweldingtools.com

p. (714) 522-4290

f. (714) 522-4280

Ultimate RB
www.ultimaterb.com

Sarah Remillard
sremillard@ultimaterb.com
p. (503) 472-4691 ext. 210
f. (503) 434-4455

Unique Carpets LTD
www.uniquecarpetsltd.com
Bob Binford
bob@uniquecarpetsltd.com
p. (800) 547-8266 ext. 157
f. (951) 352-8140

United States Gyspum (USG)
WWW.usg.com

Stephen Foedisch

sfoedisch@usg.com

p. (609) 238-5864

Vexcon Chemicals, Inc.
WWW.VeXcon.com

Darryl Manuel

dmanuel @vexcon.com

p. (215) 332-7709

f. (216) 332-9997

W.F. Taylor Co., Inc.
www.witaylor.com

Gary Scheidker
gscheidker@wftaylor.com
p. (407) 924-5054

Wagner Meters
www.wagnermeters.com
Jason Spangler
jspangler@wagnermeters.com
p. (541) 582-0541 ext. 235

f. (541) 582-4138

FCICA member since 2007
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Wausau Tile
www.wausautile.com

Rob Mulry
wtile@wausautile.com

p. (800) 388-8728 ext.321
f. (115) 359-7456

WE Cork
www.wecork.com
Barbara Sullivan
info@wecork.com

p. (603) 778-8558

f. (603) 778-7052

FCICA member since 2017

William M Bird Co.
www.wmbird.com

Larry Chandler
Ichandler@wmbird.com
p. (678) 873-9888

FCICA member since 2014

Winkelman Sales Inc.
www.winkelman-sales.com
Don Winkelman, Jr.
donjr@winkelmansales.com

p. (800) 929-4326

f. (116) 824-0142

Wolff

www.wolff-tools.us

Corey Dickerson
corey.dickerson@uzin-utz.com
p. (720) 374-4810

f. (120) 374-2113

FCICA member since 2018

XL North Chemical Co.
www.xInorth.com

Bill Luallen
bluallen@xInorth.com

p. (401) 633-4656

f. (508) 673-2222

FCICA member since 2014
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